Nairobi
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:45-16:15

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

Registrar Stakeholder Group Constituency Day Agenda

USET
3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

6:45-7:15

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:00

Melbourne
19:00-19:30

19:30-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

22:45-23:15

23:00-0:00

0:00-0:30

00:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

SG update
e Treasurer's report

Policy

e Staff introductions / plans for 2010 (David
Olive)

e Vertical Integration PDP and anticipated
next steps (Margie Milam)
STI Recommendations (Margie Milam)
Registration Abuse Policies (Marika
Konings, Margie Milam)

e PEDNR (Marika Konings)

e RAA Amendments and Registrant Rights /
Responsibilities (Margie Milam)

e Whois Studies (Liz Gasster)

o0 Accuracy

Privacy / Proxy

Misuse

Registrant identification

Service requirements

O 0O0O0

RAA WG Subteam B report (Steve Metalitz)

Registrars discussion of policy issues and prep
for CEO / board visit

VI DT update (Jeff Eckhaus)

Registration Abuse Policy (James Bladel)
IRTP B (James Bladel)

PPSC PDP (James Bladel)

RAA Amendments (Jon Nevett)

Whois studies (??7?)

Rod Beckstrom and Peter Dengate-Thrush

Window for ICANN FY 11 Budget discussion
(Kevin Wilson)

New TLDs (Kurt Pritz)
e EOI/DAG Update

Contractual Compliance (Pam Little)
o Update on FY2010 initiatives
e Whois Accuracy Study

Registrar Liaison (Tim Cole)
e Registrar training

¢ Regional meetings

e RAA Amendments

Joint meeting with RySG



